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APELLIDO Y NOMBRE/S

BERNABEY IZQUIERDO ANTONELLA
DE LA VEGA LUNA MARTIN RAMON
IBANEZ SOSA MARCIA NATALIA
ITURBE MARIA FLORENCIA
MALDONADO HELEIN KASSANDRA
MARIN NATALIA DANIELA

REGADIO ZANGRANDI CAMILA JAEL
TORRES MARIO OSCAR

YANEZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

Padron Definitivo
DISTRITO: Unico, UNLaR
SECCION: Bioquimica

Fecha Elecciones: 29/10/2024 - Res. JEG N° 015/24

SEDE O

TIPO DOCUMENTO DELEGACION

DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI

35548139
33767319
35934601
33052719
38885019
34061868
38221842
32321457
34225710

DE ORIGEN
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital

BIOQUIMICA
BIOQUIMICA
BIOQUIMICA
BIOQUIMICA
BIOQUIMICA
BIOQUIMICA
BIOQUIMICA
BIOQUIMICA
BIOQUIMICA

SECRETARM) CENERAL
UNIYERSIBAD NACIONAL

- CLAUSTRO: Graduado
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